DOCUMENT NUMBER 4CAE000907 – REV J - 20210414 HITACHI ABB POWER GRIDS
DATA SHEET
Tropos TRO620 Series
Cellular Router
The TRO620 DIN-rail mounted
cellular router provides a reliable and
secure connection over public and
private cellular infrastructures. This

TROPOS TRO620 SERIES
DOCUMENT NUMBER  4CAE000907 – REV J – 20210414 5/6
Ordering information
TRO620 Models
Product number Product description
T6200C100D201010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-12 LTE (AT&T, FirstNet, Verizon, CBRS)
T6225C100D201010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-12 LTE (AT&T, FirstNet, Verizon, CBRS)
T6200C200D202010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-4 LTE (Europe)
T6225C200D202010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-4 LTE (Europe)
T6200C500D200010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, Cat-12 LTE (Global, CBRS)
T6225C500D200010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz, Cat-12 LTE (Global, CBRS)
T62250000D200010 TRO620 DIN Rail Mount Router, 2.4GHz, 5GHz (Global)
Accessories
Accessory Kits
Product number Product description
ANKITV3DBW2LTE1G Vehicular mount kit for TRO620 – 2.4 GHz, 5 GHz, Cellular, GNSS